Panteresports 2024
Barcelona, 14/9/2024

Prova 4
14/9/2024 - 15:45

100m Bracga

Open
Llistat de sortida

ANY
Serie1de 3
3 GRAU CARRION, Marc 84
4 ZEEGERS, Guido Paul 87
5 LE BOUDEC, Kevin 86
Serie 2de 3
1 BARBERA GIMENO, Serge 86
2 PEDRENO EGEA, Xavier 60
3 FILIPPINI, Roland 86
4 D'AGOSTINI, Gian Paolo 67
5 ORTIZ NAVARRO, Jose Luis 87
6 ESTRUCH, Miquel 88
7 HIGON VISUS, Sara 81
8 VEGA BELLO, Jose Ramon 65
Serie 3de 3
1 GONZALO BAQUE, Daniel 81
2 BURGOS MARTIN-AMBROSIO, Ricardc83
3 MARQUEZ BETANCOURT, J. 93
4 RUBIO MANCEBO, Marcos 20
5 BAEKELANDT, Koen 80
6 FOKBOR, Cédric 83
7 CAPO COSIALLS, Ivan 75
8 UNFRIED, Markus 78

C.N. Granollers
Zirich Sealions
Paris Aquatique

Samarucs Valéncia -CNMV
C.N. Sitges

Paris Aquatique

C.N. Swimfaster Salt

G. Madrid Sports

G. Madrid Sports

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
C.E. LGTBI+DRACS Valencia

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.D. Halegatos

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.D. Halegatos

C.D. Halegatos

C.E. Panteres Grogues
C.N. Sitges

C.E. Panteres Grogues

2:00.00

1:40.00
1:39.44
1:36.00
1:27.96
1:33.21
1:36.32
1:39.63
1:48.94

1:23.21
1:20.20
1:19.53
1:06.83
1:19.46
1:18.96
1:23.09
1:27.43

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80469

Registered to C.E. Panteres Grogues
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